
Page 109 of 113  Fileid: … ions/i1040/2022/a/xml/cycle09/source 15:30 - 23-Dec-2022

The type and rule above prints on all proofs including departmental reproduction proofs. MUST be removed before printing.

647,850

2022
Tax Rate
Schedules

The Tax Rate Schedules are shown so you can see the tax rate that applies
to all levels of taxable income. Don’t use them to �gure your tax. Instead,
see the instructions for line 16.

Schedule Z—If your �ling status is Head of household

Schedule X—If your �ling status is Single

The tax is:If your taxable
income is: of the

amount
over—

But not
over—Over—

Schedule Y-2—If your �ling status is Married filing separately

Schedule Y-1—If your �ling status is Married filing jointly or Qualifying surviving spouse

The tax is:If your taxable
income is: of the

amount
over—

But not
over—Over—

The tax is:If your taxable
income is: of the

amount
over—

But not
over—Over—

The tax is:If your taxable
income is: of the

amount
over—

But not
over—Over—

CAUTION

$0

10,275

41,775

89,075

170,050 

$10,275

41,775

89,075

170,050

215,950

$0

10,275

41,775

89,075

170,050

$0

20,550

83,550

178,150

340,100

$0

10,275

41,775

89,075

170,050

$0

14,650

55,900

89,050

170,050

$20,550

83,550

178,150

340,100

431,900

$10,275

41,775

89,075

170,050

215,950

$14,650

55,900

89,050

170,050

215,950

$0

20,550

83,550

178,150

340,100

$0

10,275

41,775

89,075

170,050

$0

14,650

55,900

89,050

170,050

10%

$1,027.50 + 12%

4,807.50 + 22%

15,213.50 + 24%

34,647.50 + 32%

10%

$2,055.00 + 12%

9,615.00 + 22%

30,427.00 + 24%

69,295.00 + 32%

10%

$1,027.50 + 12%

4,807.50 + 22%

15,213.50 + 24%

34,647.50 + 32%

10%

$1,465.00 + 12%

6,415.00 + 22%

13,708.00 + 24%

33,148.00 + 32%

431,900 647,850 431,90098,671.00 + 35%

647,850 174,253.50 + 37%

215,950 539,900 215,950

539,900

49,335.50 + 35%

162,718.00 + 37%539,900  

215,950

323,925

323,925 215,950

323,925

49,335.50 + 35%

87,126.75 + 37%

215,950

539,900

539,900 215,950

539,900

47,836.00 + 35%

161,218.50 + 37%

-109-


