## 2022 Tax Rate Schedules



The Tax Rate Schedules are shown so you can see the tax rate that applies to all levels of taxable income. Don't use them to figure your tax. Instead, see the instructions for line 16.

Schedule X-If your filing status is Single

		~	
If your taxable income is:		The tax is:	of the
Over—	But not over—		amount over—
\$0	\$10,275	10%	\$0
10,275	41,775	\$1,027.50 + 12%	10,275
41,775	89,075	4,807.50 + 22%	41,775
89,075	170,050	15,213.50 + 24%	89,075
170,050	215,950	34,647.50 + 32%	170,050
215,950	539,900	49,335.50 + 35%	215,950
539,900		162,718.00 + 37%	539,900

## Schedule Y-1-If your filing status is Married filing jointly or Qualifying surviving spouse

	•		
If your taxable		The tax is:	
income is:	But not		of the amount
Over—	over—		over—
\$0	\$20,550	10%	\$0
20,550	83,550	\$2,055.00 + 12%	20,550
83,550	178,150	9,615.00 + 22%	83,550
178,150	340,100	30,427.00 + 24%	178,150
340,100	431,900	69,295.00 + 32%	340,100
431,900	647,850	98,671.00 + 35%	431,900
647,850		174,253.50 + 37%	647,850

## Schedule Y-2—If your filing status is Married filing separately

If your taxable income is:		The tax is:	
Over—	But not over—		of the amount over—
\$0	\$10,275	10%	\$0
10,275	41,775	\$1,027.50 + 12%	10,275
41,775	89,075	4,807.50 + 22%	41,775
89,075	170,050	15,213.50 + 24%	89,075
170,050	215,950	34,647.50 + 32%	170,050
215,950	323,925	49,335.50 + 35%	215,950
323,925		87,126.75 + 37%	323,925

## Schedule Z-If your filing status is Head of household

	0		
If your taxable		The tax is:	
income is:			of the
	But not		amount
Over—	over—		over—
\$0	\$14,650	10%	\$0
14,650	55,900	\$1,465.00 + 12%	14,650
55,900	89,050	6,415.00 + 22%	55,900
89,050	170,050	13,708.00 + 24%	89,050
170,050	215,950	33,148.00 + 32%	170,050
215,950	539,900	47,836.00 + 35%	215,950
539,900		161,218.50 + 37%	539,900